Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2018
Deuxiéme tour (résultats individuels couché)

Total

199
198

197

196

195

194

193

192

191

Nom

PASCHE
CARVIN
CORNAMUSAZ
GUEX
OGUEY
OGUEY
BORLOZ
DUBUIS
GOY
OGUEY

ROY

BADER
BRIGUET
FROIDEVAUX
GABRIEL
HENCHOZ
MOJONNIER
ROFIDAL
BONNY
BOULAZ
CREPON
OGUEY
PERRET
ANDRIST
BARBAY
BOITEUX
BRON
DIZERENS
DUCOMMUN
HOSTETTLER
LEGERET
THONNEY
TRABER
PERREN
PILET
REVERCHON
TURIN
BENOIT
BLANC
CORREVON
DIVORNE
GAUTSCHI
GIRARDET

Prénom

Daniel
Bruno
Patrick
Daniel
Christine
Frédéric
Etienne
Gérald
Yves
Mélissa
Jonathan
Laurent
Pierre-Paul
Christian
Laurent
Denis
Lucie
Pascal
Stéphane
Gilbert
Fabien
Bernard
Claude
Philippe
Mathieu
Eric
Deborah
Georges
Vincent
Tony
Alain
Anthony
Jean-Jacques

Pierre-Alexandre

Catherine
Tony
René
Christian
Ghislaine
Arséne
André
Hedwig
Gilbert

Année Catégorie Société

1954
1962
1975
1960
1981
1983
1978
1961
1970
1994
1996
1966
1961
1964
1973
1968
1997
1960
1992
1949
1989
1951
1951
1975
1983
1942
1998
1959
2001
1999
1992
1993
1959
1990
1960
1962
1966
1966
1961
1984
1947
1943
1966

\Y,
E-S
E-S
E-S

E-SD
E-S

u21D

u21
u21

E-SD

SVD

Bursinel

Baulmes Misterdam
Prilly-Bobst

St-Légier

Le Sépey

Le Sépey

Le Sépey

Flendruz

Romanel TS La Mébre
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Duillier

Bursinel

Duillier

St-Légier

St-Légier

Flendruz

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Aubonne & Environs
Gingins
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
St-Légier

Le Sépey
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Aubonne & Environs
Bursinel

Yverdon

Palézieux

Romanel TS La Mébre
Aigle Sous-Officiers
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Yverdon

Le Sépey

Flendruz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Baulmes Misterdam
Echallens Tir Sportif
Yverdon

Romanel TS La Mébre
Romanel TS La Mébre
Yverdon



190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183
182

181
180
179
177
153

GOy
JEANMONOD
TISSOT
WOHNLICH
BORBOEN
BORLAT
BORLOZ
CARRARD
GRAZ
HENRY
KIENER
RIPOSI
SCHOR
CHERIX
EPARS
PASCHE

AESCHLIMANN

ANDRIST
JAQUET
LAVANCHY
SIMONET
ALVAREZ
BASCHINO
MONNARD
ROGIVUE
CRAUSAZ
KARLEN
VALLOTTON
ZEHNDER
ANTONIN
AUBERSON
CHEVALLEY
JANIN
MAZZIERI
MONNIER
RAEMY
JEANMONOD
OGUEY
PERUSSET
PFISTER
STOCKLI
MEDICO
CHEVALIER
GENOLET
REDARD
TOSETTI
LEHMANN
ARENA
DORMOND

Charly
Marianne
Jean-Luc
Dominique
Magaly
Michel
Olivier
Roger
Jean-Daniel
Nicolas
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Serge

Joan
Pierre-Alain
Christophe
Patrick
Willy-Wilhelm
Félix

René

Hans
Diego
Sergio
Edgar
Yohann
Ludovic
Pierre-André
Abigaelle
Carine
Maél

Serge
Claude
Roger
Fabien
Daniel
Pierre-Alain
Béatrice
Pierre

Théo
Daniéle
Jean-Frangois
Florian
Pierre
Bernard
Antoine
Grégoire
Thomas
Alessandro
Jacques

1943
1964
1955
1952
1997
1962
1974
1945
1958
1997
1959
1969
1948
1993
1968
1976
1964
1946
1957
1945
1935
2005
1957
1950
1997
1982
1968
2001
1974
2000
1957
1948
1947
1998
1955
1960
1962
1945
2002
1968
1949
2000
1950
1944
2003
1979
1967
1976
1950

SV
E-SD
V

E-SD

u21D
E-SD
u21

SV
SV
u21

E-S
E-SD
SV
u17
E-SD

u21

u17

Romanel TS La Mébre
Yverdon

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Duillier

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Aigle Sous-Officiers

Le Sépey

Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Palézieux

Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs

Le Sépey

Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Penthalaz

Bursinel

Gingins

Aubonne & Environs
Bursinel

Penthalaz

Romanel TS La Mébre
Baulmes Misterdam
Prilly-Bobst

St-Légier

Palézieux

Palézieux

St-Légier

Aigle Sous-Officiers
Gingins

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Baulmes Misterdam
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Echallens Tir Sportif
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Orbe

Echallens Tir Sportif
L'lsle Francs-Tireurs

Le Sépey

Baulmes Misterdam
Palézieux

Orbe

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Penthalaz

Prilly-Bobst

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Orbe

Yverdon

Le Sépey

Aigle Sous-Officiers



